1
Rev.4_23.07.24
2
UNDERGROUND WATER TANKS ECODEPUR® RS
ECODEPUR® RS Underground Tanks are intended for storing water for human consumption, urban, industrial and
agricultural uses.

Until 120.000 liters
HORIZONTAL UNDERGROUND WATER TANKS
MODEL
VOLUME TOTAL
(L)

(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
C
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
RSH-10.000 10.000 2.190 3.440 2.265 790 430
RSH-15.000 15.000 2.190 4.980 2.265 790 610
RSH-20.000 20.000 2.190 6.520 2.265 790 790
RSH-25.000 25.000 2.190 8.060 2.265 790 970
RSH-30.000 30.000 2.190 9.600 2.265 790 1.150
RSH-35.000 35.000 2.190 11.140 2.265 790 1.330
RSH-40.000 40.000 2.190 12.680 2.265 790 1.510
RSH-45.000 45.000 2.190 14.220 2.265 790 1.690
MR RSH-50.000 50.000 2.980 8.520 3.050 790 2.150
MR RSH-60.000 60.000 2.980 10.060 3.050 790 2.550
MR RSH-70.000 70.000 2.980 11.600 3.050 790 2.950
MR RSH-80.000 80.000 2.980 13.140 3.050 790 3.350
MR RSH-90.000 90.000 2.980 14.680 3.050 790 3.750
MR RSH-100.000 100.000 2.980 16.220 3.050 790 4.150
MR RSH-110.000 110.000 2.980 17.760 3.050 790 4.550
MR RSH-120.000 120.000 2.980 19.300 3.050 790 4.950
The pictures and dimensions can be changed without notice | The dimensions indicated have a tolerance of ± 2%.
INSTALLATION
Underground Tanks ECODEPUR® RA installation must follow the recommendations of the document supplied Installation
Instructions for Polyethylene Reactors/Tanks.